Altersklassenwertungen - Olympische Distanz, Lange Staffel

17. Apoldaer Triathlon

Preis der Weimarer Wurstwaren

Pltz.  Vorname Name (Startnr.)
TW 20
1 Sabine Dimmler (699)

2 Theresa Brinkel (696)
™ 20
Lars Erik Fricke (670)

Sebastian Schmidt (672)
Norman Fricke (671)
André Mack (676)
Daniel Weise (678)
Tobias Petzold (675)
Tim Wechsler (677)
Christian Schiitze (673)
Christoph Mdller (674)
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TW 25

1 Andrea Kowalski (729)
™ 25

1 Danny Winkelmann (703)
2 Nico Schéberlein (704)

3 Frank Eisenberg (701)

4 Enrico Maiwald (702)

TW 30

Verein

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
Triathlon Jena

AC Apolda

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
AC Apolda

NSV Wernigerode

Tri Team Senftenberg
AST Apolda

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
SV Rot-WeiB Wiehe

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen

Triathlon Jena
Triathlon Jena
HSV Weimar
AC Apolda

1 Marion Kraul-Kaufmann (749) LTV Obereichsfeld

T™ 30
Thomas Zirkel (732)

1

2 Christian Beetz (735)
3 Igolf Baumbach (730)
4 Sven Lieder (734)

5 Matthias Doll (733)

6

Joachim Hack (753)
T™ 35
Frank Pfundheller (750)

2 Dirk Bornschein (752)

3 Gétz Patzer (756)

4 Jorg Haak (755)

5 Holger Rommstedt (757)
TW 40

1 Monika Rosemeier (789)

2 Katharina Baudisch (788)
TM 40

=y

Andreas Kull (770)
2 Andreas Hausmann (772)
3 Matthias Sénger (776)

4 Frank Puff (774)

5 Uwe Fischer (775)

6 Mathias Pohl (777)

7 Andreas Kaiser (773)

T

1

2

Edith Kowalski (808)
Monika Fricke (809)

1 Matthias Franz (794)
Steffen Sparmann (793)
Miguel Hadlich (791)
Horst Kriiger (790)
Rddiger Herrmann (796)

HSV Weimar
0.V., Suhl

TG ALK Leipzig
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
0.V., Butzbach

HSV Weimar

AST Apolda
Triathlon Jena
0.V., Geschwenda

Lutzeroda

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
LTV Obereichsfeld

HSV Weimar

LTV Erfurt

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
TV Barchfeld

SV Theuma

LTV Erfurt
LTV Obereichsfeld

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
AC Apolda

TC Suhl

Tri Team Gera

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
Tri Team Gera

Verband Jg.
TTV 83
TTV 80
TTV 82
TTV 83
TTV 79
80
78
BTB 81
TTV 82
TTV 81
82
TTV 77
TTV 78
TTV 77
TTV 77
TTV 78
TTV 69
TTV 72
73
STV 72
TTV 72
TTV 69
68
TTV 67
TTV 66
TTV 65
67
64
TTV 62
TTV
TTV 61
TTV 62
TTV 52
TTV 59
62
TTV 62
TTV
TTV 55
TTV 56
TTV 57
TTV 54
TTV 58
TTV 56
TTV 54

Schw.

00:24:38
00:37:58

00:20:36
00:19:46
00:26:30
00:27:20
00:29:21
00:23:55
00:22:35
00:29:05
00:33:01

00:27:41

00:28:27
00:23:37
00:31:45
00:32:02

00:40:11

00:23:59
00:23:34
00:26:04
00:26:40
00:32:36
00:32:00

00:23:19
00:29:29
00:30:31
00:33:41
00:37:23

00:23:30
00:36:13

00:27:09
00:25:18
00:28:03
00:33:29
00:33:45

00:33:54
00:34:15

00:27:21
00:34:56

00:32:52
00:26:03
00:23:13
00:28:24

Radfahren

01:16:58
01:30:30

01:07:00
01:09:09
01:09:37
01:12:12
01:18:02
01:20:36
01:25:11

01:27:55
01:22:35

01:28:54

01:08:10
01:12:25
01:14:10
01:18:12

01:36:57

01:18:22
01:14:07
01:17:29
01:19:30
01:20:03
01:36:37

01:10:53
01:17:52
01:27:15
01:27:53
01:23:53

01:27:12
01:30:52

01:10:10
01:15:12
01:17:11
01:19:35
01:20:53

01:25:15
01:26:26

01:20:30
01:29:12

01:16:00
01:20:31
01:20:21
01:21:29

13. Juli 2003
Laufen Gesamt
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:41:39 02:23:15

00:44:55 02:53:23
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:34:34  02:02:10

00:34:03 02:02:58
00:36:24 02:12:31
00:39:21  02:18:53
00:38:30 02:25:53
00:45:32  02:30:03
00:43:24  02:31:10
00:40:06 02:37:06

00:41:56  02:37:32
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:52:44  02:49:19
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:37:32  02:14:09

00:40:31  02:16:33
00:40:37 02:26:32

00:43:15 02:33:29
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:48:53  03:06:01
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:37:19  02:19:40

00:44:21  02:22:02
00:39:39  02:23:12
00:42:19  02:28:29
00:44:24 02:37:03

00:58:51 03:07:28
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:36:06 02:10:18

00:40:37 02:27:58
00:39:03 02:36:49
00:39:31  02:41:05

00:47:24 02:48:40
(1,500/40 /10 km)
00:44:55 02:35:37

00:46:05 02:53:10
(1,500/40/ 10 km)

00:37:23 02:14:42
00:39:40 02:20:10
00:40:27 02:25:41
00:38:08 02:31:12
00:47:34  02:42:12

00:43:50 02:42:59

00:48:38  02:49:19
(1,500/40/ 10 km)

00:48:48 02:36:39

00:57:45 03:01:53
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:38:10  02:20:36

00:38:18  02:27:10
00:41:33  02:28:07
00:47:20 02:30:54
00:43:57  02:33:50



6 Wolfgang Meusel (797)

7 Matthias Heinrich (792)
TM 50
1 Dr. Joachim Meyer (811)

2 Siegfried Koch (810)
TM 55
1 Rainer Eberlein (821)

2 Jiirgen Schulz (820)

TM 60

1 Klaus Stavenow (830)

T™ 65

1 Prof. Dr. Hans Arndt (840)

Lange Staffel
1 Team Wartenberg (J.

Wartenberg, J. Wartenberg, D.

Wartenberg) (942)

2 ACA Tria 2 (S. Stadtler, C.

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
AC Apolda

Triathlon Jena
TV Barchfeld

LTV Erfurt
HSV Weimar

Triathlon Jena

LTV Erfurt

Greiz

AC Apolda

Hollmotz, D. Zimmermann) (941)

3 ACA Tria 1 (G. Jacob, J.
Rinneberg, K. Rank) (940)

AC Apolda

TTV
TTV

TTV
TTV

TTV
TTV

TTV

TTV

TTV

TTV

57
55

49
50

46
47

41

35

00:33:04

00:26:21
00:32:55

00:31:00
00:41:44

00:42:00

00:38:25

00:24:17

00:23:21

00:21:56

01:22:56

01:19:30
01:18:50

01:21:21
01:29:01

01:25:55

01:34:50

01:12:58

01:16:37

01:15:40

00:43:33  02:39:33
00:48:10 02:42:44
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:48:41  02:34:32
00:45:29 02:37:14
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:42:01 02:34:22
00:52:31  03:03:16
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:54:44 03:02:39
(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:47:31  03:00:46

(1,500/40/ 10 km)
00:36:26  02:13:41

00:35:13  02:15:11

00:40:37 02:18:13



